
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Usual collection Revised collection Change 

Mon 27 Dec Wed 29 Dec 2 days late 

Tue 28 Dec Thu 30 Dec 2 days late 

Wed 29 Dec Fri 31 Dec 2 days late 

Thu 30 Dec Tue 4 Jan 5 days late 

Fri 31 Dec Wed 5 Jan 5 days late 

Mon 3 Jan Thu 6 Jan 3 days late 

Tue 4 Jan Fri 7 Jan 3 days late 

Wed 5 Jan Sat 8 Jan 3 days late 

Thu 6 Jan Mon 10 Jan 4 days late 

Fri 7 Jan Tue 11 Jan 4 days late 

Mon 10 Jan Wed 12 Jan 2 days late 

Tue 11 Jan Thu 13 Jan 2 days late 

Wed 12 Jan Fri 14 Jan 2 days late 

Thu 13 Jan Sat 15 Jan 2 days late 

Fri 14 Jan Mon 17 Jan 3 days late 

Mon 17 Jan to Fri 21 Jan  1 day late 

Normal collections resume from Monday 24 Jan 

 
 

  

Christmas and New Year 
bin collection days 

westsuffolk.gov.uk/bindays 

 

https://www.westsuffolk.gov.uk/bindays

